How To Order
MANUAL OVERRIDE
BASIC PART NUMBER
SEALS 33 - Neoprene (-40°F to +400°F)
52 - Viton® (-20°F to +400°F) - Standard
59 - Buna N (-65°F to +275°F)
62 - EPR (-65°F to +300°F)
BODY T1 - 316 Stainless Steel
B - Brass
CSP-440-L  • 10/99
R5200 SERIES
50 - 4,500 PSI
1 10
100
1000
4000 PSI CRACK
(-4 SPRING)
2000 PSI CRACK
(-3 SPRING)
1000 PSI CRACK
(-2 SPRING)
200 PSI CRACK
(-1 SPRING)
P
R
E
S
S
U
R
E
 D
R
O
P
(P
S
I)
FLOW
(GPM MIL-H-5606)
10 100 1000
100
1000
2000 PSI CRACK
(-3 SPRING)
1000 PSI CRACK
(-2 SPRING)
200 PSI CRACK
(-1 SPRING)
P
R
E
S
S
U
R
E
 D
R
O
P
(P
S
I)
FLOW
(SCFM AIR)
SPRINGS 0 - None
1 - 50 - 499 PSIG
2 - 500 - 1999 PSIG
3 - 2000 - 3999 PSIG
4 - 4000 - 4500 PSIG  (SS only)